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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 27 Men, 100m Backstroke 13 years and older
25.11.2023 г. - 10:20 Results Prelim
SCM Open 53.02 Vladislav TERZIEV PLOV19 Burgas 18.10.2020 г.
SCM 15 - 17 54.86 Kaloyan LEVTEROV SLA Sofia 21.12.2019 г.
SCM 13 - 14 58.12 Kaloyan LEVTEROV SLA Varna 2.12.2017 г.

Points: FINA 2023

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

13 years and older

1. Kaloyan LEVTEROV 20 Sprint Sofia 54.20 709 A 26.37 27.83
2. Todor GOSPODINOV 17 Trayana 54.64 692 A 26.51 28.13

NewRecord

3. Valentin FILIPOV 18 Cherno More 54.87 683 A 26.61 28.26
4. Georgi YANEV 19 Levski 55.43 662 A 26.80 28.63
5. Aleks STOINOV 17 Olimp 56.15 637 A 27.08 29.07
6. Adrian YONINOV 15 Levent SC 56.50 625 A 27.60 28.90
7. Boris KOLEV 17 St.George 56.64 621 A 27.05 29.59
8. Samuil DANAILOV 17 Cherno More 57.11 606 A 27.33 29.78
9. Branimir PAVLOV 16 Levent SC 57.34 598 B 27.98 29.36

10. Nikola LEVTEROV 15 Sprint Sofia 57.41 596 B 27.54 29.87
11. Radostin KRASTEV 14 Sprint Sofia 58.22 572 B 28.30 29.92
12. Vasil TUSHEV 16 Vihren 58.34 568 B 28.48 29.86
13. Mihail GEORGIEV 18 Akulite 58.59 561 B 28.25 30.34
14. Yasen BONEV 17 Asteri 58.89 552 B 28.32 30.57
15. Ivaylo DIMITROV 17 Smolian 59.51 535 B 28.85 30.66
16. Aleksandar GEORGIEV 17 Levski 59.58 533 B 29.03 30.55
17. Kostadin NOZHAROV 19 Nsa 59.63 532 R 29.07 30.56
18. Boris TODOROV 17 Nsa 59.92 524 R 28.41 31.51
19. Teodor NEDKOV 16 Mladost'91 1:00.14 518 29.45 30.69
20. Anton DINEV 19 Briz 1:00.42 511 28.54 31.88
21. Kristiyan ILIEV 18 Levski 1:00.48 510 29.14 31.34
22. Venelin SMUKOV 25 Asteri 1:00.69 505 29.07 31.62
23. Martin IANKOV 15 Cherno More 1:00.91 499 28.67 32.24
24. Zdravko ZHELEV 20 Dobrudzha 1:00.97 498 28.99 31.98
25. Viktor LOVCHALIEV 15 Vsi 1:01.00 497 29.69 31.31
26. Martin YUSEV 14 Mladost'91 1:01.01 497 29.87 31.14
27. Nikola STOYANOV 15 Dobrudzha2021 1:01.03 496 29.26 31.77
28. Ivan HRISTOV 18 Iris 1:01.38 488 29.40 31.98
29. Vasil LALOV 17 Invictus 1:01.45 486 29.64 31.81
30. Konstantin KOLEV 14 Akulite 1:01.65 481 29.07 32.58
31. Aleks BRANCHEV 16 Levent SC 1:01.79 478 30.12 31.67
32. Krasimir KOSTADINOV 28 Neftochimic 1:01.80 478 29.73 32.07
33. Petar ATANASOV 14 Cska 1:01.91 475 30.39 31.52
34. Georgi YORDANOV 17 Briz 1:02.17 469 29.81 32.36
35. Georgi KOLEV 22 Plovdiv 2019 1:02.20 469 29.35 32.85
36. Grant AVAGIYAN 14 Mladost'91 1:02.61 459 30.47 32.14
37. Iliyan VARDINOV 17 Plovdiv 2019 1:02.62 459 29.99 32.63
38. Kristiyan MARINOV 17 Invictus 1:02.95 452 30.63 32.32
39. Petyr NIKOLOV 15 Nsa 1:03.00 451 30.04 32.96
40. Hristo HRISTOV 17 Cherno More 1:03.36 443 30.21 33.15
41. Georgi ZHELEV 16 Briz 1:03.52 440 29.69 33.83
42. Mihail METAHCHOV 14 Smolian 1:03.61 438 30.19 33.42
43. Aleksandar ILIEV 14 Levent SC 1:03.94 431 30.87 33.07
44. Lachezar TASEV 17 Levski 2014 1:04.27 425 31.23 33.04
45. Emilian TSOLOV 15 Invictus 1:04.37 423 30.53 33.84
46. Petar PETROV 16 Asteri 1:04.44 421 31.90 32.54
47. Nikolai SLAVOV 14 Mladost'91 1:04.63 418 31.82 32.81
48. Viktor BRATANOV 14 Trayana 1:05.05 410 31.32 33.73
49. Zlatodar KOEV 13 Dobrudzha 1:05.09 409 31.20 33.89
50. Krum KARIEV 14 Levski 1:05.44 402 31.63 33.81
51. Anton MARKOV 14 Pirin 1:05.64 399 31.03 34.61
52. Julian NIKOLOV 16 Akulite 1:05.97 393 30.44 35.53
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 27, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

53. Kiril POPOV 14 Odesos 2008 1:06.24 388 31.96 34.28
54. Antonio ATANASOV 14 Levski 1:06.41 385 31.41 35.00
55. Petar SHOPOV 14 G.D.S 1:06.49 384 31.85 34.64
56. Anton TUPAROV 13 Chepinets 1:06.50 383 31.50 35.00
57. Damyan GEORGIEV 14 Akulite 1:06.54 383 31.96 34.58
58. Aleksandar TODOROV 17 Damini LV 1:06.69 380 32.25 34.44
59. Dimitar PANDEV 14 Vihren 1:06.75 379 31.99 34.76
60. Atanas ANGARSKI 14 Sprint 1:06.78 379 32.59 34.19
61. Miroslav CHERNIKOV 14 Dorostol 1:06.84 378 32.82 34.02
62. Ivan DONCHEV 14 Vihren 1:06.88 377 32.34 34.54
63. Nikola TRIFONOV 15 Lokomotiv 1:07.14 372 32.38 34.76
64. Atanas STAREV 15 Levski 1:07.55 366 32.08 35.47
65. Krasen HRISTOV 14 Cherno More 1:07.82 361 31.88 35.94
66. Nikola MAZNOKOV 17 Damini LV 1:08.05 358 32.65 35.40
67. Kristian BILYANOV 16 Plovdiv 2019 1:08.29 354 33.08 35.21
68. Valentin GECHEV 15 Aquazard 1:08.46 351 33.40 35.06
69. Ivan STOYANOV 16 Sandanski 1:08.69 348 32.53 36.16
70. Nikolay DYLUGEROV 13 G.D.S 1:08.79 346 33.81 34.98
71. Valentin ROSNEV 14 Vsi 1:08.80 346 33.28 35.52

Fedor SHTUCHKIN 14 Nereya 1:08.80 346 32.82 35.98
73. Nikola GADBAN 13 Trayana 1:09.00 343 33.42 35.58
74. Kaloyan VELKOV 13 Nsa 1:09.01 343 32.71 36.30
75. Vasil IVANOV 14 Pirin 1:09.23 340 33.99 35.24
76. Kaloyan KOYKOV 13 G.D.S 1:09.49 336 33.56 35.93
77. Kristian ABRASHKOV 14 Akademik 1:09.64 334 34.14 35.50
78. Denis TOSHEV 14 Levski 2014 1:09.72 333 33.68 36.04
79. Veselin STOYANOV 16 Julian Rusev 1:09.78 332 32.79 36.99
80. Viktor DIMITROV 14 Sprint Sofia 1:09.89 330 34.10 35.79
81. Nikola GEORGIEV 14 Lokomotiv 1:10.02 328 33.94 36.08
82. Georgi PANDOV 14 Nsa 1:10.92 316 33.91 37.01
83. Aleks GOSPODINOV 13 Lokomotiv 1:11.07 314 34.86 36.21
84. Nikola NACHEV 13 Bolyari 2009 1:11.68 306 35.18 36.50
85. Dimitar KOSTOV 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:11.95 303 35.53 36.42
86. Darin VLADIMIROV 16 Etar2 1:12.38 297
87. Atanas SAMAROV 13 Pirin 1:12.47 296 34.92 37.55
88. Ivan PENCHEV 14 Viking 2008 1:12.96 290 36.25 36.71
89. David AMBADZHIDIS 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:13.07 289 35.01 38.06
90. Kaloyan MLADENOV 13 Nsa 1:13.28 286 36.32 36.96
91. Maksimilian TOPALOV 13 Lokomotiv 1:13.39 285 35.65 37.74
92. Pavel GORANOV 13 Aquazard 1:14.17 276 35.43 38.74
93. Mihail IVANOV 13 Cherno More 1:14.47 273 36.08 38.39
94. Stefan YORDANOV 13 Trayana 1:14.98 267 35.25 39.73
95. Milen ZIDAROV 13 Metropol 1:15.05 267 36.12 38.93
96. Bozhidar GAIDAROV 13 Cherno More 1:15.35 263 36.39 38.96
97. Yoan BACHVAROV 14 Iris 1:15.37 263 35.22 40.15
98. Mihail GEORGIEV 17 Briz 1:15.39 263 36.64 38.75
99. Rusin HRISTOV 13 Iris 1:16.03 256 36.99 39.04

100. Aleksandar DIMITROV 14 Levski 1:16.56 251 36.44 40.12
101. Toshko TERZIYSKI 13 Sandanski 1:18.35 234 37.92 40.43
102. Lyubomir BOZHKOV 13 Sandanski 1:20.97 212 38.33 42.64
DSQ Konstantin ANDONOV 13 Levski 1:19.52 38.22 41.30

WrEq

sick Krasimir SKACHKOV 14 Burgas
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 27, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

13 - 14 years

1. Radostin KRASTEV 14 Sprint Sofia 58.22 572 B 28.30 29.92
2. Martin YUSEV 14 Mladost'91 1:01.01 497 29.87 31.14
3. Konstantin KOLEV 14 Akulite 1:01.65 481 29.07 32.58
4. Petar ATANASOV 14 Cska 1:01.91 475 30.39 31.52
5. Grant AVAGIYAN 14 Mladost'91 1:02.61 459 30.47 32.14
6. Mihail METAHCHOV 14 Smolian 1:03.61 438 30.19 33.42
7. Aleksandar ILIEV 14 Levent SC 1:03.94 431 30.87 33.07
8. Nikolai SLAVOV 14 Mladost'91 1:04.63 418 31.82 32.81
9. Viktor BRATANOV 14 Trayana 1:05.05 410 31.32 33.73

10. Zlatodar KOEV 13 Dobrudzha 1:05.09 409 31.20 33.89
11. Krum KARIEV 14 Levski 1:05.44 402 31.63 33.81
12. Anton MARKOV 14 Pirin 1:05.64 399 31.03 34.61
13. Kiril POPOV 14 Odesos 2008 1:06.24 388 31.96 34.28
14. Antonio ATANASOV 14 Levski 1:06.41 385 31.41 35.00
15. Petar SHOPOV 14 G.D.S 1:06.49 384 31.85 34.64
16. Anton TUPAROV 13 Chepinets 1:06.50 383 31.50 35.00
17. Damyan GEORGIEV 14 Akulite 1:06.54 383 31.96 34.58
18. Dimitar PANDEV 14 Vihren 1:06.75 379 31.99 34.76
19. Atanas ANGARSKI 14 Sprint 1:06.78 379 32.59 34.19
20. Miroslav CHERNIKOV 14 Dorostol 1:06.84 378 32.82 34.02
21. Ivan DONCHEV 14 Vihren 1:06.88 377 32.34 34.54
22. Krasen HRISTOV 14 Cherno More 1:07.82 361 31.88 35.94
23. Nikolay DYLUGEROV 13 G.D.S 1:08.79 346 33.81 34.98
24. Valentin ROSNEV 14 Vsi 1:08.80 346 33.28 35.52

Fedor SHTUCHKIN 14 Nereya 1:08.80 346 32.82 35.98
26. Nikola GADBAN 13 Trayana 1:09.00 343 33.42 35.58
27. Kaloyan VELKOV 13 Nsa 1:09.01 343 32.71 36.30
28. Vasil IVANOV 14 Pirin 1:09.23 340 33.99 35.24
29. Kaloyan KOYKOV 13 G.D.S 1:09.49 336 33.56 35.93
30. Kristian ABRASHKOV 14 Akademik 1:09.64 334 34.14 35.50
31. Denis TOSHEV 14 Levski 2014 1:09.72 333 33.68 36.04
32. Viktor DIMITROV 14 Sprint Sofia 1:09.89 330 34.10 35.79
33. Nikola GEORGIEV 14 Lokomotiv 1:10.02 328 33.94 36.08
34. Georgi PANDOV 14 Nsa 1:10.92 316 33.91 37.01
35. Aleks GOSPODINOV 13 Lokomotiv 1:11.07 314 34.86 36.21
36. Nikola NACHEV 13 Bolyari 2009 1:11.68 306 35.18 36.50
37. Dimitar KOSTOV 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:11.95 303 35.53 36.42
38. Atanas SAMAROV 13 Pirin 1:12.47 296 34.92 37.55
39. Ivan PENCHEV 14 Viking 2008 1:12.96 290 36.25 36.71
40. David AMBADZHIDIS 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:13.07 289 35.01 38.06
41. Kaloyan MLADENOV 13 Nsa 1:13.28 286 36.32 36.96
42. Maksimilian TOPALOV 13 Lokomotiv 1:13.39 285 35.65 37.74
43. Pavel GORANOV 13 Aquazard 1:14.17 276 35.43 38.74
44. Mihail IVANOV 13 Cherno More 1:14.47 273 36.08 38.39
45. Stefan YORDANOV 13 Trayana 1:14.98 267 35.25 39.73
46. Milen ZIDAROV 13 Metropol 1:15.05 267 36.12 38.93
47. Bozhidar GAIDAROV 13 Cherno More 1:15.35 263 36.39 38.96
48. Yoan BACHVAROV 14 Iris 1:15.37 263 35.22 40.15
49. Rusin HRISTOV 13 Iris 1:16.03 256 36.99 39.04
50. Aleksandar DIMITROV 14 Levski 1:16.56 251 36.44 40.12
51. Toshko TERZIYSKI 13 Sandanski 1:18.35 234 37.92 40.43
52. Lyubomir BOZHKOV 13 Sandanski 1:20.97 212 38.33 42.64

DSQ Konstantin ANDONOV 13 Levski 1:19.52 38.22 41.30
WrEq

sick Krasimir SKACHKOV 14 Burgas
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 27, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

15 - 17 years

1. Todor GOSPODINOV 17 Trayana 54.64 692 A 26.51 28.13
NewRecord

2. Aleks STOINOV 17 Olimp 56.15 637 A 27.08 29.07
3. Adrian YONINOV 15 Levent SC 56.50 625 A 27.60 28.90
4. Boris KOLEV 17 St.George 56.64 621 A 27.05 29.59
5. Samuil DANAILOV 17 Cherno More 57.11 606 A 27.33 29.78
6. Branimir PAVLOV 16 Levent SC 57.34 598 B 27.98 29.36
7. Nikola LEVTEROV 15 Sprint Sofia 57.41 596 B 27.54 29.87
8. Vasil TUSHEV 16 Vihren 58.34 568 B 28.48 29.86
9. Yasen BONEV 17 Asteri 58.89 552 B 28.32 30.57

10. Ivaylo DIMITROV 17 Smolian 59.51 535 B 28.85 30.66
11. Aleksandar GEORGIEV 17 Levski 59.58 533 B 29.03 30.55
12. Boris TODOROV 17 Nsa 59.92 524 R 28.41 31.51
13. Teodor NEDKOV 16 Mladost'91 1:00.14 518 29.45 30.69
14. Martin IANKOV 15 Cherno More 1:00.91 499 28.67 32.24
15. Viktor LOVCHALIEV 15 Vsi 1:01.00 497 29.69 31.31
16. Nikola STOYANOV 15 Dobrudzha2021 1:01.03 496 29.26 31.77
17. Vasil LALOV 17 Invictus 1:01.45 486 29.64 31.81
18. Aleks BRANCHEV 16 Levent SC 1:01.79 478 30.12 31.67
19. Georgi YORDANOV 17 Briz 1:02.17 469 29.81 32.36
20. Iliyan VARDINOV 17 Plovdiv 2019 1:02.62 459 29.99 32.63
21. Kristiyan MARINOV 17 Invictus 1:02.95 452 30.63 32.32
22. Petyr NIKOLOV 15 Nsa 1:03.00 451 30.04 32.96
23. Hristo HRISTOV 17 Cherno More 1:03.36 443 30.21 33.15
24. Georgi ZHELEV 16 Briz 1:03.52 440 29.69 33.83
25. Lachezar TASEV 17 Levski 2014 1:04.27 425 31.23 33.04
26. Emilian TSOLOV 15 Invictus 1:04.37 423 30.53 33.84
27. Petar PETROV 16 Asteri 1:04.44 421 31.90 32.54
28. Julian NIKOLOV 16 Akulite 1:05.97 393 30.44 35.53
29. Aleksandar TODOROV 17 Damini LV 1:06.69 380 32.25 34.44
30. Nikola TRIFONOV 15 Lokomotiv 1:07.14 372 32.38 34.76
31. Atanas STAREV 15 Levski 1:07.55 366 32.08 35.47
32. Nikola MAZNOKOV 17 Damini LV 1:08.05 358 32.65 35.40
33. Kristian BILYANOV 16 Plovdiv 2019 1:08.29 354 33.08 35.21
34. Valentin GECHEV 15 Aquazard 1:08.46 351 33.40 35.06
35. Ivan STOYANOV 16 Sandanski 1:08.69 348 32.53 36.16
36. Veselin STOYANOV 16 Julian Rusev 1:09.78 332 32.79 36.99
37. Darin VLADIMIROV 16 Etar2 1:12.38 297
38. Mihail GEORGIEV 17 Briz 1:15.39 263 36.64 38.75


